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              JILN 3511364CFRS0BNA1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JILN
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm 3 64P -40℃~+105℃ Right-Angle Female 3A Push-Pull,P=2.54mm  Board-to-Board and Backplane Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  36
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.9244
                      	$ 0.92
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.7764
                      	$ 7.76
	
                      36+
                    	 
                        $0.6937
                      	$ 24.97
	
                      108+
                    	 
                        $0.6014
                      	$ 64.95
	
                      360+
                    	 
                        $0.5616
                      	$ 202.18
	
                      1080+
                    	 
                        $0.5426
                      	$ 586.01



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  